Team

North Conference

West Central
Tigers

Bow Valley
Timberwolves

Olds Grizzlys

Airdrie
Lightning

Red Deer
Steel Kings

Red Deer
Ramada

Central
Alberta
Selects

South Conference

Wheatland
Warriors

Lethbridge
Hurricanes

Medicine Hat
Hounds

Okotoks
Oilers

GP

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

W

22

21

14

12

12

10

23

10

14

18

20

18

23

11

16

PTS GF
49 157
45 155
34 140
28 114
26 123
26 122
18 85

59 177
51 141
42 151
29 107

GA

94

111

115

136

151

137

163

46

82

105

140

PIM

466

543

362

580

679

474

678

494

363

537

438

PTS%

0.72

0.66

0.50

0.41

0.38

0.38

0.26

0.87

0.75

0.62

0.43



Team GP W L T PTS GF GA PIM PTS%

Taber Golden 34 12 17 5 29 77 124 351 0.43
Suns

Foothills 34 3 310 6 60 205 584 0.09
Bisons



